## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 247 The Library Of Virginia

Item 247 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Financial Assistance for Educational, Cultural, Community, and Artistic Affairs (14300)	\$18,233,584	\$18,233,584
State Formula Aid for Local Public Libraries (14301)	\$18,233,584	\$18,233,584
Fund Sources:		
General	\$18,233,584	\$18,233,584